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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       1 SALVETTI                  SONIA             181

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       2 PERETTI                   FRANCESCA         128,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       3 DATTILO                   FRANCESCO         127

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       4 BIAMONTE                  CONCETTA          116

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       5 ALLEGRINI                 LAURA             114

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       6 TIMPONE                   LUISA             111

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       7 OLIVERI                   LEONARDO          106

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       8 RIGHETTI                  FLAVIO            105

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       9 DEL ZOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        101

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       10 DAINO                     JOSe              98

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       11 PARISOTTO                 STEFANIA          91

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       12 GIRARDI                   MARTINA           88,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       13 ZANTEDESCHI               PAOLA             85

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       14 TUTTOLOMONDO              GIUSEPPE          67

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       15 RIGHI                     MARCO             65,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       16 PALAIA                    ANTONINO          64,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       17 RUSSO                     ROBERTA           64

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       18 BIANCHI                   MICAELA MEROPE    63

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       19 PAGANO                    TIZIANA           61

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       20 FORMICA                   MARIA TINDARA     55,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       21 MOTTA                     ROMINA            55

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       22 MORTILLA                  LAURA             52,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       23 MENALE                    CLARA             49

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       24 FACCIOLI                  MARCO             48

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       25 TACCONI                   ANGELA            43

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       26 FATTIBENE                 LUCIANA           42,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       27 SACCO                     SALVATORE         41

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       28 BALDIN                    SILVIA            41

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       29 BREMBILLA                 NADIA             39,34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       30 CASTAGNINI                FRANCESCA         39

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       31 ZUMIANI                   FRANCESCA         37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       32 BUFO                      ALBA ORIANA       37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       33 DALLA VECCHIA             FEDERICA          37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       34 GAROZZO                   ALESSIA           36,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       35 PRADELLA                  PAOLA             35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       36 GUARINI                   ALESSANDRO ANGELO 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       37 CASTALDELLI               CARLA EMILIA      34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       38 ZACCHINO                  SELENE            33
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       39 DUZZI                     CATERINA          33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       40 CIGOLINI                  DANIELE           33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       41 MALFITANO                 ALESSANDRA        33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       42 CAROZZI                   TOMMASO           33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       43 FUNARO                    ANGELA            32

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       44 MARINI                    STEFANIA          32

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       45 PRONESTI                  MICHELE           31,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       46 MISTRETTA                 FRANCESCO         30,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       47 LA VERDE                  FRANCESCA         30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       48 SEGHETTI                  MANUELA           30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       49 SALVETTI                  MADDALENA         30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       50 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCO         30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       51 SCAMPERLE                 STEFANIA          29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       52 ANDREOLI                  FILIPPO           29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       53 REITANO                   TANIA             29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       54 ZANETTI                   ELISA             29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       55 DATTILO                   GIACOMO           29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       56 VENTURINI                 VINCENZO          28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       57 CERADINI                  LORENZA           28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       58 DEGANI                    DANIELE           28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       59 MIGUIDI                   ELISA             28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       60 PAMPANIN                  DAVIDE            27,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       61 DIAMANTINI                MARELLA           27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       62 CABRINI                   CRISTINA          27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       63 CANESSO                   MARCO             27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       64 CACCIATORI                MARTINA           26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       65 MASTELLA                  ARIANNA           25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       66 RIZZI                     MARGHERITA        25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       67 GAGLIANO'                 PATRIZIA FRANCESCA 25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       68 GASPARI                   LAURA             24,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       69 CARDINALE                 SEBASTIANO        24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       70 TERRANOVA                 MANOLO            23,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       71 HELDER                    JACOPO            22

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       72 AUGELLO                   GIUSEPPA          22

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       73 MOTTA                     FEDERICO          22

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       74 TOFFALUTTI                MATTIA            17,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       1 DANIELI                   DONATELLA         235,5
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       2 POLATI                    RENZA             164

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       3 SATTIN                    NATASCIA          144

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       4 SPINA                     ELISABETTA        139,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       5 MARCHESINI                CHRISTIAN         135

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       6 SIMONCELLI                ILARIA            109,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       7 SBAMPATO                  DANIELE           105,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       8 DALLE VEDOVE              EVA               99,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       9 SARTORI                   BARBARA           85

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       10 MARSEGLIA                 DONATELLA         77

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       11 SAVOIA                    NATASCIA          70

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       12 MAFFEZZOLI                BENIAMINA MIMMA   70

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       13 RIGHI                     MARCO             65,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       14 ZAMBELLI                  ENRICA            65

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       15 MARINELLO                 LEONARDO          59,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       16 BONOMETTI                 SILVANO           57

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       17 GENNARI                   LUCIA             51

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       18 MICELI                    NICOLA            45,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       19 PEZZULLO                  MARIA ANGELA      45,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       20 SCHIAVONE                 ANNA MARIA        44

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       21 TOMELLERI                 ANNA              42

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       22 PROTOPAPA                 FRANCESCO         41

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       23 BERTOLDI                  ROBERTO           40,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       24 FRANCHINI                 MICHELA           38

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       25 BRAGANTINI                CATERINA          37,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       26 ALLOTTA                   VINCENZA          36

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       27 FLORIDDIA                 CHIARA            35

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       28 TENNERIELLO               ASSUNTA           35

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       29 CATANI                    ILARIA            34,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       30 BALDI                     FRANCESCA         33,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       31 DI MAURO                  ROSALIA PAOLA CAMI 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       32 OLIOSI                    BARBARA           33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       33 GRECUCCI                  MARIANNA          32

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       34 LARINI                    EMANUELE          29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       35 ZUCCHELLI                 BEATRICE          29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       36 PERIN                     MOIRA             28,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       37 FALGHERA                  ALICE             27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       38 FICICCHIA                 GAETANA           26

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       39 CONTARDI                  FRANCESCA         25,5
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       40 MATINA                    ILARIA            25

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       41 RENDINA                   ALESSIO ANTONIO   16,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       1 GIULIANA                  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 140

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       2 PALUMBO                   LOREDANA          103

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       3 CROCIATA                  LEONARDO          99

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       4 MARASTONI                 ELENA             92,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       5 SORIO                     CRISTINA          86,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       6 MENEGHETTI                COSTANZA          72,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       7 ADAMI                     NICOLETTA         72,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       8 BONETTI                   SARA              68

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       9 SCALISI                   SERENA            67

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       10 PROVASI                   IDA               61,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       11 CASTELLANO                STEFANIA          59

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       12 DUDAU                     MIRELA            55

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       13 MARRARA                   CONCETTA VALERIA  51

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       14 MORANDINI                 FRANCESCA         49

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       15 MARAIA                    GIANLUIGI         47,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       16 CIULLA                    GIUSEPPINA        47

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       17 CACCIATORI                ELENA             46

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       18 MONFORTE                  FRANCESCA         46

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       19 PULIERI                   FRANCESCA         44,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       20 POIESI                    MANUELA           44

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       21 LORIA                     ANTONELLA         41

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       22 BENDAZZOLI                MARTA             40,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       23 SANCASSANI                MANUEL            40

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       24 FURINI                    GEORGIA           39

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       25 PUGLISI                   VINCENZO          35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       26 CONFORTI                  ANNA ROSA         34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       27 SPOSITO                   ANNALISA          34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       28 NAVARRA                   CRISOSTOMO        34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       29 STRANO                    GIOVANNI          33,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       30 BUSSOLA                   ELISABETTA        33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       31 TIBERI                    PAOLA             33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       32 ZANETTI                   SOLIDEA           32,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       33 FIORINI                   ZENO              32,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       34 FRACCAROLI                FEDERICA          32

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       35 AMATUZZO                  PAOLO             31
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       36 TOPA                      ANTONIO           30

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       37 MOLINARO                  KATIA             29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       38 MIGLIONICO                ANTONELLA         29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       39 LICASTRO                  GIUSEPPE          29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       40 MAIER                     ALESSIO           27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       41 CARDINALE                 CATERINA          25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       42 PASETTO                   ANGELA            25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       43 SIROTTI                   MARCO             22

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       44 GATTU                     GIOVANNI          21,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       1 FILIPPINI                 LUCIANO           171

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       2 BERTO                     MARILINDA         103

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       3 DAL PRETE                 SABRINA           90,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       4 VOSGUERITCHIAN            HAIG ARAM         87,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       5 GRANUZZO                  SARA              77,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       6 CAPITANIO                 BRUNELLA          75,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       7 IMBROGNO                  GIORGIA           65

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       8 GEMELLI                   FRANCESCO         64,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       9 UBOLDI                    FLORA             62,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       10 BEARZATTI                 ALESSANDRA        49

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       11 TRENTA                    ELISABETTA        48,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       12 TOSATO                    ALBERTO           47

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       13 ANCONA                    NOEMI             45

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       14 SORIANI                   ALICE             44,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       15 DI CANITO                 GIANLUCA          38,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       16 GENTILIN                  PAOLA             38

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       17 DONOFRIO                  FABIO             36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       18 GRIGOLI                   ANNALISA          35,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       19 ZICARELLI                 PIETRANGELO       35

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       20 BAZZANI                   FRANZ             33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       21 PEDUZZI                   ENRICO            30

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       22 IMBROGNO                  FRANCESCO         29,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       23 MONTRESOR                 CRISTINA          28

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       24 CONSOLI                   MATILDE           26,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       25 AZZOLINI                  FRANCESCO         25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       26 GECCHELE                  ROSA              24,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       27 OLIOSO                    MADDALENA         24

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       28 VASSALLO                  GIUSEPPE          23
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A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       29 NEGRINI                   PATRIZIA          20,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       30 SCHEPIS                   FRANCESCO         18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       31 CAPODAGLIO                ALESSIA           14,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       32 GUGLIELMI                 SONIA             14

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       33 BATTAGLIA                 VERDIANA          12

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       1 LO TARTARO MERAGLIOTTA    GIANLUCA          94,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       2 COMPRI                    NICOLA            77

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       3 CASSERA                   CINZIA            61,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       4 BONOMETTI                 SILVANO           47

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       5 BRUNELLI                  ANDREA            45

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       6 LONARDI                   MONICA            40

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       7 MAZZUCCO                  ANGELA            40

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       8 MARCONI                   SILVIA            37,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       9 FORMENTI                  FEDERICO          37

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       10 ALBERTINI                 GIORGIO           32,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       11 MAGLIARDITI               FILIPPO           32,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       12 ZARDINI                   LUISA             32,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       13 GELMETTI                  MIRKO             32

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       14 MINUZZO                   VALENTINA         29

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       15 BOLOMINI                  FRANCESCA         28

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       16 LOVAT                     EVA               27

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       17 SPECCHIERLA               CAMILLA           27

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       18 CHESINI                   BARBARA           26

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       19 ARDUINI                   PAOLA             25,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       20 BRIGHENTI                 ALFREDO           21,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       21 DE SA'                    EDWIRGENS FATIMA  12

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       1 ZANTEDESCHI               PAOLA             132

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       2 DEL ZOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        127

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       3 TUTTOLOMONDO              GIUSEPPE          95

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       4 PALAIA                    ANTONINO          94,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       5 CROCIATA                  LEONARDO          80

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       6 SAURO                     MARCO             77,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       7 STRAZZULLA                MARCO             67

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       8 PROVASI                   IDA               62,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       9 FORMICA                   MARIA TINDARA     61,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       10 PAGANO                    TIZIANA           61
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       11 MARRARA                   CONCETTA VALERIA  57

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       12 BIANCHI                   MICAELA MEROPE    55

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       13 TACCONI                   ANGELA            54

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       14 SANTITTO                  FABRIZIO          52

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       15 MORANDINI                 FRANCESCA         49

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       16 MOLINARO                  IVANO             48,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       17 FATTIBENE                 LUCIANA           47,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       18 ZUMIANI                   FRANCESCA         45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       19 SORRENTINO                ANNA              45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       20 MORTILLA                  LAURA             40,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       21 SANCASSANI                MANUEL            40

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       22 SCHITTONE                 CALOGERO          40

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       23 BUFO                      ALBA ORIANA       37

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       24 CASTALDELLI               CARLA EMILIA      37

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       25 GAROZZO                   ALESSIA           36,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       26 CASTAGNINI                FRANCESCA         36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       27 MERINA                    LUCA              36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       28 SACCO                     SALVATORE         35

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       29 SANTORO                   GIUSEPPE          34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       30 DE LORENTIIS              ANGELA            34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       31 STRANO                    GIOVANNI          33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       32 MIOSI                     ANTONIO           33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       33 FORCINITI                 SERAFINA          33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       34 MALFITANO                 ALESSANDRA        33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       35 FUNARO                    ANGELA            32

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       36 MARINI                    STEFANIA          32

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       37 PRONESTI                  MICHELE           31,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       38 SEGHETTI                  MANUELA           30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       39 SALVETTI                  MADDALENA         30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       40 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCO         30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       41 TAMBUSCIO                 CATERINA          29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       42 SCAMPERLE                 STEFANIA          29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       43 SCHIBUOLA                 ELISA             29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       44 ANDREOLI                  FILIPPO           29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       45 LICASTRO                  GIUSEPPE          29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       46 REITANO                   TANIA             29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       47 DATTILO                   GIACOMO           29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       48 VENTURINI                 VINCENZO          28
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       49 CERADINI                  LORENZA           28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       50 DEGANI                    DANIELE           28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       51 PAMPANIN                  DAVIDE            27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       52 SARTORI                   NICOLA            27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       53 PAPPALARDO                GIACINTO          27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       54 MAIER                     ALESSIO           27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       55 DIAMANTINI                MARELLA           27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       56 CANESSO                   MARCO             27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       57 CACCIATORI                MARTINA           26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       58 MASTELLA                  ARIANNA           25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       59 RIZZI                     MARGHERITA        25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       60 GAGLIANO'                 PATRIZIA FRANCESCA 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       61 GASPARI                   LAURA             24,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       62 FRESCO                    ILARIA CARMELA    24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       63 BRUTTI                    PAOLO             24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       64 CARDINALE                 SEBASTIANO        24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       65 TERRANOVA                 MANOLO            23,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       66 TARTALI                   LUCA              23,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       67 DI BLASI                  ZAIRA GIOVANNA ALI 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       68 D'AMBROSIO                GIANNINO          22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       69 HELDER                    JACOPO            22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       70 AUGELLO                   GIUSEPPA          22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       71 MOTTA                     FEDERICO          22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       72 GATTU                     GIOVANNI          21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       73 FUSARO                    CATIA             18

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       74 IGNATTI                   ANDREA            16

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 LOCATELLI                 ARIANNA           99

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 MANZATI                   DONATELLA         95

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 ZANETTI                   ELENA             52,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 FATTORELLI                GIULIA            48

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 VITALE                    ALESSANDRA        43

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 MESSINA                   MICHELA           41,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 DIEL                      SILVIA            39

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 COSARO                    MARTA             25

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 UGOLINI                   ELENA             24,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 FERRARO                   TERESA            24,5
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 MANZATI                   DONATELLA         124

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 CRESTONI                  SILVIA            109

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 MICHELI                   MADDALENA         108,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 VALENTI                   LORENA            106

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 DAL PRETE                 SABRINA           100,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 MADEO                     GERARDO           88

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 CHIECCHI                  KATIA             76

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 PIETROPOLI                EVELIN            62,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 IULIUCCI                  ANGELA            62

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 SAGGESE                   LORITA            58

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 BONOMINI                  LUCA              57

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 MARTINI                   FRANCESCA         56

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 ZANETTI                   ELENA             46,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 SORESI                    ROSA              39

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 MANIERI                   SILVIA            37,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 NENZ                      FEDERICA MARIA    36,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       17 CARLUCCI                  ANTONIA           35,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       18 PINAMONTE                 ERIKA             33,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       19 DAL PEZ                   SABRINA           33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       20 FACCHINETTI               ELISABETTA        33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       21 SIMONELLI                 EMMA              33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       22 PINALI                    DANILO            32

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       23 GARDIN                    BARBARA           31

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       24 MARCOVECCHIO              MARIA             29,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       25 TAVELLA                   DAMIANO           28

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       26 STRUFFI                   BIANCALAURA       27

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       27 SCHIMPELSBERGER           MARCELLA          26,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       28 COSARO                    MARTA             25

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       29 UGOLINI                   ELENA             24,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       30 QUATRIDA                  ANDREA ELISABETH  19

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       31 CASTELLETTI               SABRINA           18,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 PAPAIANNI                 ANTONIA           144

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 CHIECCHI                  KATIA             66

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 IULIUCCI                  ANGELA            62

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       4 FATTORELLI                GIULIA            47

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       5 ROMANI                    SARA              47

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       6 VITALE                    ALESSANDRA        43

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       7 CASTELLETTI               SABRINA           18,5
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AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 GIACOMAZZI                ELISA             42

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 GIACOMAZZI                ELISA             42

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 GIACOMAZZI                ELISA             42

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 CRESTONI                  SILVIA            109

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       2 BARBIERI                  RITA              101

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       3 PIETROPOLI                EVELIN            96,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       4 SPOSATO                   DANIELA           82

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       5 MARTINI                   FRANCESCA         69

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       6 ROMANI                    SARA              61

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       7 BONOMINI                  LUCA              57

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       8 MESSINA                   MICHELA           42,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       9 GARDIN                    BARBARA           37

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       10 CARLUCCI                  ANTONIA           35,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       11 PINAMONTE                 ERIKA             33,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       12 FACCHINETTI               ELISABETTA        33

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       13 PINALI                    DANILO            32

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       14 MANIERI                   SILVIA            31,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       15 NENZ                      FEDERICA MARIA    30,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       16 FAMIGLIETTI               ANTONIO           30

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       17 STRUFFI                   BIANCALAURA       27

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       18 SCHIMPELSBERGER           MARCELLA          26,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       19 QUATRIDA                  ANDREA ELISABETH  24


